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6" PLENARY MEETING OF THE EFSA SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE

17 March 2004
Brussels

Draft Agenda

Items

Welcome, apologies for absence

Adoption of the agenda

Declarations of interest

Matters arising since the 5™ Plenary Meeting of
15 January 2004

General feedback from EFSA

Feedback from Scientific Panels

Feedback from Working Groups of the Scientific
Committee

Discussion of a draft mandate for the SC on the
use of the benchmark dose approach in risk

assessment

Discussion of future steps and planning with
respect to specific subjects

Qualified Presumption of Safety

Non-nutritional components in the European
diet

Possible issues for further consideration by the
Scientific Committee

Meeting dates:
Venue:
#
1.
2.
3.
4.
4.1
4.2
4.3
5.
6.
6.1
6.2
7.
8.

Any other business

Provisional address : EFSA, rue de Geneve 10, B-1140 Bruxelles - Belgium.
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